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Women / 9 / L9 s8 grp1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Baleigh Garcia9002
Twister Gymnastics

9.375 8.800 9.5009.400 37.075
1 4 2 3 1 

1 

Mackenzie Abercrombie9007
Gymnastics Plus - FL

9.225 8.975 9.6009.250 37.050
3 3 4 1T 2 

2 

Abbie Thompson9006
ACE

9.300 8.225 9.6009.550 36.675
2 6 1 1T 3 

3 

Mikayla Hotaling9004
Twister Gymnastics

8.625 9.000 9.2009.375 36.200
8 2 3 7 4 

4 

Alexis Ortega9010
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 9.025 9.2258.850 36.150
5 1 7 6 5 

5 

Caroline King9008
Twister Gymnastics

9.075 7.725 9.2509.125 35.175
4 8 6 5 6 

6 

Kyrie Lowe9001
Hollywood YMCA

8.925 8.125 9.3008.550 34.900
7 7 8 4 7 

7 

Abby Olson9005
Harbor City

9.000 8.650 8.1757.925 33.750
6 5 9 8 8 

8 

McKenzie Miller9003
Coast Elite - FL

0.000 0.000 0.0009.150 9.150
9 9 5 9 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 s8 grp2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Oldham9013
Brandy Johnson's

9.550 9.475 9.6009.150 37.775
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Caitlin Kimes9015
LaFleur's Tampa

9.025 9.250 9.1258.975 36.375
5T 2 3 5 2 

2 

Ryanna Head9011
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 9.025 9.1758.850 36.100
4 4 4 4 3 

3 

Carly Thomason9019
Orlando Metro

9.025 9.200 9.4258.300 35.950
5T 3 8 2T 4 

4 

Emma Scarlatella9017
LaFleur's Tampa

9.025 7.850 9.4259.175 35.475
5T 7 1 2T 5 

5 

Emma Gradt9012
Harbor City

8.600 8.925 8.9258.450 34.900
9 5 6 7 6 

6 

Madison Lomauro9141
Twister Gymnastics

9.075 8.275 7.9008.800 34.050
3 6 5 9 7 

7 

Julia Wortman9018
Twister Gymnastics

9.125 7.750 8.0508.400 33.325
2 8 7 8 8 

8 

Melanie Borrego9014
Universal Gymnastics

9.000 7.250 9.0257.875 33.150
8 9 9 6 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 s9 grp1
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Llewellyn9029
Gymnastics Plus - FL

9.500 9.175 9.5759.475 37.725
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Annika Petersen9022
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.500 9.5259.350 37.675
4 1 2 3 2 

2 

Samantha Strickler9027
Tampa Bay Turners

9.475 9.275 9.4759.175 37.400
2 2 3 4 3 

3 

Tawn Gurnsey9032
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 9.075 9.3758.425 36.075
5T 4 10 5 4T

4T

Kai James9028
Twister Gymnastics

9.325 8.475 9.1759.100 36.075
3 8T 4 6T 4T

4T

Madison Chuchla9025
Twister Gymnastics

9.125 7.725 9.6259.050 35.525
7 12 5 1 6 

6 

Adriana Melendez9024
Harbor City

8.975 8.475 9.0258.900 35.375
9 8T 6 9 7 

7 

Molly Packard9023
Gym Like This

9.200 8.500 9.1258.350 35.175
5T 7 11T 8 8T

8T

Jada Buggs9031
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.100 8.525 8.9258.625 35.175
8 6 9 10 8T

8T

Hannah Wisniewski9030
Palm Coast

8.250 8.850 8.7008.875 34.675
12 5 7 12 10 

10 

Sandra Elsadek9026
Horizon

8.725 8.375 8.7508.800 34.650
11 10 8 11 11 

11 

Melody Quilez9020
Universal Gymnastics

8.750 7.825 9.1758.350 34.100
10 11 11T 6T 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 s9 grp2
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Warren9041
Champions Gym FL

9.325 9.475 9.2509.275 37.325
3 2 1 4 1 

1 

Lauren Snider9042
Brandy Johnson's

9.300 9.575 9.4508.975 37.300
4 1 7 2 2 

2 

Charity Chen9036
Tampa Bay Turners

9.375 9.425 9.2008.900 36.900
2 3 9T 5T 3 

3 

Molly Hanley9035
LaFleur's Tampa

8.975 9.400 9.2759.150 36.800
10T 4 3 3 4 

4 

Hannah Leahy9034
Champions Gym FL

9.000 9.275 9.1008.900 36.275
9 5 9T 7 5 

5 

Samantha Darnall9039
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.200 8.900 9.0009.075 36.175
6 8 4T 9 6 

6 

Ashlyn Johnson9033
Sun Country - FL

8.975 8.250 9.5259.250 36.000
10T 11 2 1 7 

7 

Quinn Simpson9037
LaFleur's Tampa

9.125 9.175 8.8758.750 35.925
8 6 12 11 8 

8 

Kylie Jo West9038
N FLA Orange Park

9.175 8.575 9.0758.875 35.700
7 9T 11 8 9 

9 

Kyla Pea9040
LaFleur's Tampa

9.225 8.575 8.9008.950 35.650
5 9T 8 10 10 

10 

Maddox Fillmer9143
Sun Country - FL

8.925 9.100 8.3509.075 35.450
12 7 4T 12 11 

11 

Michelle Espinosa9142
Universal Gymnastics

9.425 7.600 9.2009.075 35.300
1 12 4T 5T 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 s9 grp3
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Davide9055
ACE

9.200 9.550 9.3758.850 36.975
4T 1 4 2 1 

1 

Kelsey Arnot9052
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 9.350 9.0759.150 36.775
4T 2 1 6T 2 

2 

Molly Magafas9051
Twister Gymnastics

9.300 8.950 9.5008.275 36.025
1 5 10 1 3 

3 

Mikayla Wetherby9048
Brandy Johnson's

9.025 9.225 9.0008.700 35.950
10T 3 6 8 4 

4 

Jesstina Farrell9045
Champions Gym FL

9.200 8.850 9.3258.225 35.600
4T 6 11 3 5 

5 

Marilena Pappas9044
Hollywood YMCA

9.225 8.475 9.2008.450 35.350
3 9 7T 4 6 

6 

Marie Hooker9054
Starlight Gymnastics

9.200 9.050 8.4758.450 35.175
4T 4 7T 11 7 

7 

Sierra Nibbe9043
Palm Coast

8.500 8.600 9.0758.925 35.100
12 7T 3 6T 8 

8 

Megan Galbreath9144
Southern Starz

9.275 8.600 8.4008.300 34.575
2 7T 9 12 9 

9 

Kylie Ballew9050
Stars and Stripes

9.100 7.550 8.7258.950 34.325
8T 10 2 10 10 

10 

Breanna Jacobs9049
Horizon

9.100 7.450 9.1008.125 33.775
8T 11 12 5 11 

11 

Chika Onubogu9053
Tallahassee G. C.

9.025 6.475 8.9508.750 33.200
10T 12 5 9 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 s9 grp4
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Hair9060
Orlando Metro

9.125 9.325 9.7009.175 37.325
4 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Macayla Abercrombie9059
Gymnastics Plus - FL

9.550 9.000 9.5509.175 37.275
1 4 3T 3T 2 

2 

Karla Hall9062
Harbor City

9.300 8.525 9.4758.975 36.275
3 6T 6 5 3 

3 

Cameron Barber9063
Harbor City

8.950 8.375 9.6259.300 36.250
7 8 1 2 4 

4 

Destiny Moses9058
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.025 9.075 9.1258.700 35.925
5 3 7 8 5 

5 

Kylie Jones9146
Park Avenue

8.875 8.525 9.1009.225 35.725
8 6T 2 9 6 

6 

Ashley Felegi9064
Gym Like This

9.325 7.875 9.2258.600 35.025
2 10 8 7 7 

7 

Remy Spires9057
Harbor City

9.000 8.550 9.2757.950 34.775
6 5 9 6 8 

8 

Isabella Fucigna9145
YMCA Challengers

8.475 8.050 8.7257.750 33.000
9 9 10 10T 9 

9 

Heidi Hepokoski9061
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.425 9.5500.000 18.975
10T 1 11 3T 10 

10 

Madison Massey9056
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 0.000 8.7259.000 17.725
10T 11 5 10T 11 

11 

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2013 Excel, Level 9 & 10 FL State Meet 
Meet Results
Mar 22-24, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 3/24/2013 3:25:17 PM

Women / 9 / L9 s9 grp5
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gina Pergolizzi9073
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 9.325 9.4009.000 37.050
3 2 5 2 1 

1 

Lexi Plock9071
Coast Elite - FL

9.275 9.275 9.2759.125 36.950
4T 3 4 6 2 

2 

Ashley Millien9068
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 9.125 9.4509.325 36.900
9 4 1 1 3 

3 

Madeline Pope9069
Southern Starz

9.550 8.425 9.3759.225 36.575
1 8 3 3T 4 

4 

Haidyn Turner9067
ACE

9.250 9.400 9.3258.500 36.475
6 1 7 5 5 

5 

Rachel Taylor9076
Sun Country - FL

8.950 8.625 9.0009.300 35.875
10 7 2 8 6 

6 

Ashlyn Kammerlocher9074
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 8.775 9.3758.350 35.550
8 5 9 3T 7 

7 

Victoria Cohen9075
Twister Gymnastics

9.400 7.875 9.1008.450 34.825
2 10 8 7 8 

8 

Jewel Breadmore9072
Southern Starz

8.825 8.750 8.7258.150 34.450
11 6 10 9 9 

9 

Shailee Weiss9065
Universal Gymnastics

9.075 8.050 8.2258.650 34.000
7 9 6 10 10 

10 

Betsy Stork9066
Starlight Gymnastics

9.275 0.000 0.0007.900 17.175
4T 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9s10 grp1
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carly Duval9086
Tampa Bay Turners

9.275 9.400 9.4008.550 36.625
2T 1 8 3 1 

1 

Taylor Nipper9084
Coast Elite - FL

9.275 8.025 9.5759.350 36.225
2T 9 1 1 2 

2 

Taylor Dorsey9082
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 8.625 9.4259.050 36.200
5 6 2T 2 3 

3 

Sarah Boyd9081
Tampa Bay Turners

8.775 9.350 9.3758.625 36.125
10 2 7 4 4 

4 

Rachel Bumbu9089
Park Avenue

9.075 9.250 9.3008.450 36.075
6T 3T 10 6T 5 

5 

Michelle Eisenberg9077
Park Avenue

8.925 9.225 9.2758.475 35.900
8 5 9 8 6 

6 

Julianne Brugger9090
Sun Country - FL

8.200 9.250 9.3508.975 35.775
11 3T 4 5 7 

7 

Madison Nguyen9080
Starlight Gymnastics

8.800 8.600 9.3009.050 35.750
9 7 2T 6T 8 

8 

Annelise Rentas9083
Stars and Stripes

9.350 7.750 8.6008.800 34.500
1 10 5 11 9 

9 

Jennifer Rolin9078
First City

9.075 8.375 9.2257.750 34.425
6T 8 11 9 10 

10 

Genesis Triplett9079
Tallahassee G. C.

9.250 7.075 9.1508.775 34.250
4 11 6 10 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9s10 grp2
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giulianna Pino9099
International Miami

8.650 8.850 9.4009.150 36.050
12 3 2 2 1 

1 

Marilyn Moreno9102
Universal Gymnastics

9.600 8.225 9.3258.800 35.950
1 8 3 3 2 

2 

Natalie Morrison9092
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 9.225 8.7258.550 35.575
6 1 4 10 3 

3 

Isabella Mighell9094
Tampa Bay Turners

9.200 8.450 9.5008.175 35.325
4 4T 10 1 4 

4 

Tylor Egilmez9096
West Broward

9.325 8.400 9.3008.225 35.250
2 6* 9 4 5T

5T

Bailey Gulash9095
Southern Starz

9.100 8.400 8.4259.325 35.250
5 6* 1 12 5T

5T

Brittney VanRavenswaay9091
Fit Club

8.850 8.950 8.9758.475 35.250
10 2 6 7 5T

5T

Samantha Lamberson9093
Southern Starz

9.250 8.200 8.8508.300 34.600
3 9 7T 9 8 

8 

Tessa Laplante9097
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.150 9.0508.100 34.300
8 10 11 5T 9 

9 

Lindsey Pascucci9101
Park Avenue

8.875 8.450 8.9257.850 34.100
9 4T 12 8 10 

10 

Samantha Graham9100
Balcony

9.025 7.600 8.6008.500 33.725
7 11 5 11 11 

11 

Mattie Shaw9098
Brandy Johnson's

8.725 7.400 9.0508.300 33.475
11 12 7T 5T 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9s10 grp3
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooks Harris9103
Tampa Bay Turners

9.200 9.200 9.2258.925 36.550
6T 1 2T 3T 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Kitta9114
Harbor City

9.275 8.600 9.4758.925 36.275
3T 4 2T 2 2 

2 

Alexa Mattessich9109
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 8.650 9.0758.950 35.875
6T 3 1 5 3 

3 

Tiffany Paxson9110
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 8.950 9.0008.200 35.400
5 2 10 7 4 

4 

Darrian Enterline9106
Coast Elite - FL

9.375 8.075 9.5758.300 35.325
1T 8 8T 1 5 

5 

Hannah Borchardt9111
Christi's

9.175 8.475 9.0508.325 35.025
8 6 7 6 6 

6 

Jarmen Howard9115
First City

8.850 8.150 9.2258.525 34.750
11T 7 5 3T 7 

7 

Shi Ann Gregory9113
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.025 8.525 8.5758.450 34.575
10 5 6 9 8 

8 

Madelyn Nurge9107
Suncoast

9.275 7.400 8.4258.925 34.025
3T 9 2T 10 9 

9 

Clara Marrero9112
Gym Like This

8.850 7.125 8.6508.300 32.925
11T 10 8T 8 10 

10 

Erin Fox9105
TNT Jacksonville

9.375 0.000 0.0000.000 9.375
1T 11T 11T 11T 11 

11 

Kylie Halbert9104
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 0.000 0.0000.000 9.150
9 11T 11T 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9s10 grp4
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Hagerott9117
Park Avenue

8.900 9.250 9.2759.125 36.550
9 4 3 4 1 

1 

Leslie Kaplan9127
ACE

9.150 9.400 9.4008.525 36.475
5 3 8 1 2 

2 

Mimi Gilbert9124
Tampa Bay Turners

9.000 9.175 9.3008.925 36.400
8 6 4 2T 3 

3 

Brianna Barrett9120
Tampa Bay Turners

9.125 9.475 8.4009.350 36.350
6 1 1 10 4 

4 

Rebecca Gillette9128
Golden City

9.025 9.225 9.3008.675 36.225
7 5 6 2T 5 

5 

Anna Worcester9123
Gymnastics Plus - FL

8.625 9.100 9.0009.275 36.000
11 7 2 9 6 

6 

Bailey Schwingdorf9122
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 9.450 9.2258.000 35.900
3 2 11 6 7 

7 

Chyanne Hampton9121
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.200 8.750 9.2008.700 35.850
4 10 5 7 8 

8 

Alexandria Hagood9126
Christi's

9.275 8.875 9.1758.150 35.475
2 8 9 8 9 

9 

Nikki Carroll9116
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 8.100 9.2508.575 35.250
1 11 7 5 10 

10 

Jacklyn McGonigle9118
Apollo   FL

8.825 8.825 8.3508.125 34.125
10 9 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9s10 grp5
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Summer Burr9131
Harbor City

9.175 9.000 9.2259.250 36.650
3 4 1 4 1 

1 

Katie Gillespie9130
Gym Force

8.900 9.275 9.0258.950 36.150
8T 1 4 8 2 

2 

Melissa Jennings9133
Fit Club

8.975 9.175 8.9508.800 35.900
6 3 6 9 3T

3T

Anna Rodriguez9139
Edgewater

8.900 8.900 9.0509.050 35.900
8T 5 3 7 3T

3T

Ana Ginter9137
West Broward

9.025 9.200 9.2507.675 35.150
5 2 10 3 5 

5 

Jennifer Fischer9136
Sun Country - FL

8.500 8.400 9.1258.825 34.850
10 6 5 6 6 

6 

Hannah Benson9129
Coast Elite - FL

8.400 7.625 9.3509.150 34.525
11 11 2 1 7 

7 

Brittany Smith9134
Naples Progressive

8.950 8.300 8.8008.300 34.350
7 7 8 10 8 

8 

Alexis Burkett9132
Taylor

9.250 7.875 8.3758.250 33.750
2 8 9 11 9 

9 

Gabby Mele9138
Hollywood YMCA

9.050 7.675 9.1507.375 33.250
4 9T 11 5 10 

10 

Heather Blakeney9140
Suncoast

8.225 7.675 8.3508.450 32.700
12 9T 7 12 11 

11 

Emily Beck9135
Harbor City

9.275 0.000 9.3000.000 18.575
1 12 12 2 12 

12 
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 10,8,9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics Plus - FL 92 112.275 28.275 27.275 28.000 28.725
11 7 1

2 Brandy Johnson's 92 111.575 28.050 28.275 26.825 28.425
34 2 4T

3 ACE 92 111.400 27.750 28.350 26.925 28.375
45T 1 2

4 Orlando Metro 92 110.950 27.450 28.025 26.825 28.650
28 3 4T

5 LaFleur's Largo 92 109.950 27.750 28.000 26.500 27.700
6T5T 4 8

6 Park Avenue 92 109.300 26.900 27.725 26.825 27.850
512 5 4T

7 Champions Gym FL 92 109.200 27.525 27.600 26.400 27.675
87 6 9

8 Southern Starz 92 107.650 28.075 25.775 26.850 26.950
113 8 3

9 Universal Gymnastics 92 106.425 28.100 24.100 26.525 27.700
6T2 10 7

10 Hollywood YMCA 92 103.500 27.200 24.275 24.375 27.650
911 9 12

11 Gym Like This 92 103.125 27.375 23.500 25.250 27.000
109 11 11

12 Starlight Gymnastics 92 88.100 27.275 17.650 25.400 17.775
1210 12 10
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 10,8,9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners 91 112.325 28.125 28.300 27.525 28.375
41 1 4T

2 Twister Gymnastics 91 111.375 28.100 26.750 27.900 28.625
12 5 1

3 LaFleur's Tampa 91 110.950 27.550 28.000 27.475 27.925
65 2 6

4 Coast Elite - FL 91 110.825 27.925 26.675 27.650 28.575
2T3 6 2

5 Harbor City 91 110.525 27.850 26.575 27.525 28.575
2T4 7 4T

6 Gymnastics Unlimited 91 109.475 27.500 27.100 27.100 27.775
76 3 7

7 Sun Country - FL 91 109.450 26.850 26.975 27.625 28.000
57 4 3
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